Manual 38 R3
RMI CERTIFIED
R
R-MARK
REG. #5150
H
IG
H

you need.
■ All capacities are based on
uniformly distributed loads on
a pair of beams. Other loading
conditions can greatly reduce
the carrying capacities of the
beams. For unusual loading
requirements, call your local
Ridg-U-Rak distributor.
X
15/8" 7/8"
15/8"
21/2"
Beam dimensions
Part Number X
RB-L-32I-300 3.00
RB-L-32I-355 3.55
RB-S-32I-355 3.55
RB-L-32I-410 4.10
RB-S-32I-450 4.50
RB-L-32I-465 4.65
RB-S-32I-500 5.00
RB-S-32I-600 6.00
Beam slotting option
H
IG
H